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

2bdrm/1.5bth &1bdrm/1bth fourplexes, 
close to campus, great location, nice 
floorplan. Pre-leasing for Aug.776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

2bdrm/2bth duplex, summer sublease, 
w/d, fenced yard, very cute. $615/mo. 
979-485-0533.

3/1.5, w/d, refrigerator, dish washer, close 
to campus. 822-6502, 219-8098.

3/2 duplex 901A Azalea, w/d, on shuttle 
route, no pets. $960/mo, $900 deposit. 
Available 8/1 2003. 764-6126.

3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet, SWPKWY. 
August $960, May ???. 690-9466.

3/2 duplex, w/d connection, shuttle route. 
$750/mo. 1229 April Bloom 1-800-858- 
9051.

3/2 duplexes, pre-leasing May and 
August, likp new, w/d, lawn care, no pets, 
$ 1000/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.

3/3 for August, w/d, microware 
&refrigerator. 946 Willow Pond, 777-2407.

Can you afford not to attend 
the Brazos Valley Chambers 
of Commerce, Brazos Valley 
Workforce Centers, KBTX- 
IV & Texas A&M sponsored 
Part-Time/Full-Time Job 
Fair featuring entry-level to 
professional job openings?

Hear Ye! Hear Ye! 
Calling All Job Seekers!

Saturday, April 26. 
9:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.

Reed Arena 
Texas A&M University

For more information, Contact: 
Bryan College Station 

Chamber of Commerce 
979-260S200

Brazos Valley Workforce Center 
1 •800-386-7200 
979-776-7444

CAMP COUNSELORS 
Summer in New England! 
Have fun. Make A Difference.

Camp Grey lock & Romaca 
seek caring, energetic 

counselors and coaches.
Co-ed staffs, competitive 

salaries + room and board. 
Internships are available. 
Located in the Berkshire 

Mountains of Massachusetts, 
2.5 hours from Boston and NYC.

Archery, Baseball, Basketball, 
Climbing Wall, Creative Arts, Drama, 
Football, Golf, Gymnastics, Hiking, 
Inline-Hockey, Lacrosse, Mountain 
Biking, Sailing, Soccer, Softball, 
Swimming, Tennis, Volleyball, 
Waterskiing, plus Nursing and 
Administrative positions.

Beautiful waterfront campus, 
outstanding group,of people, 

very rewarding summer.

Camp Greylock for Boys:
800-842-5214

www.campgreylbck.com

Camp Romaca for Girls:
888-2-romaca

www.campromaca.com

What are you doing this summer?

FOR RENT
2/1 duplex, c a/h, all appl., w/d conn., big 
kitchen, fenced with lawn care provided. 
AVAIL 5/20/03, Twin City Properties 979- 
775-2291.

2/1 on Longmire, in CS. On shuttle, water 
paid, $435/mo- $465/mo. Free month with 
1 year lease. 690-6155.

2/1 quaint duplex with columns and an 
arched entry, c a/h w/d conn., big rooms, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAIL 
5/16/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

2/1.5 available May 15th, 4-plex on 
Navarro, w/d connection, large bedrooms. 
Call Melissa 512-970-4244. Email: 
mannidee @ onr.com

2/1.5 duplex, c a/h w/d conn., all appl., FP, 
fenced w/lawncare provided. AVAILABLE 
NOW OR PRELEASE FOR AUGUST, 
Twin City Properties 979-775-2291.

2/2 duplex, College Station, huge living, 
IlSOsqft, 1-yr-old, all appliances +w/d, 
fenced yard, pets, pre-lease fdt May or 
Aug., $700, 575-1231.

2/2, walk-in closet, covered parking, pets 
Ok. 979-260-3390.

2806 Leonard Road. Large 4bdrm/2bth 
w/garage, on 1-acre. Perfect for fifth-yr 
Corps members. $1200/mo w/deposit. 
693-1488.

4-Plexes: Bryan, 2909 Prairie Flower 2/1 
$450, w/d conn; 2401 Roundtree 1/1 
$395. Alpha Omega Properties, Broker 
774-7820.

4/2 duplex, c a/h, w/d conn, 2 living areas, 
FP, lawn care provided, approx 
1600SQFT. TCP 775-2291.

4/2 house, c a/h, w/d conn., all appl., 
fenced w/ lawn care provided. AVAIL 
5/21/03, Twin City Properties 979-775- 
2291.

4/2 studio, c a/h, all appl. including 2 
refrigerators, w/d conn., 2 living areas, FP, 
some fenced, 1600SQFT. PRELEASE 
THIS FLOORPLAN FOR AUGUST!! 
Twin City properties 979-775-2291.

4/3, 3/3, &3/2 townhouses, duplexes 
&fourplexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities, now pre-leasing, excellent 
rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

4bdrm/2bth, w/d connections, fenced, 
3104 Longleaf, $1100/mo. 693-1448.

Affordable summer sublease, Ibdrm in 3/2 
house, $237/mo. +1/3bills, 2-min. from 
A&M. 979-571-5502.

Attention Students! Why Pay Rent?
Buy a home and rent out the other rooms 
and live for free! Call (979)693-7653 or 
visit AndrewSmithOnline.com Broker, 
Century 21 Beal.

Attention! Pre-lease for August. 
*3bdrm/2bth duplexes, close in, shuttle, 
Rock Hollow ($1000/mo.). *4bdrm/3bth, 
2-story house, prime location at 2405 and 
2421 Pintail Loop, CS ($1600/mo.) 
*4bdrm/2bth w/2-car garage, almost new, 
in Sun Meadows, CS at 3518 Wild Plum 
($1500/mo.) All in excellent condition. 
Cornerstone Properties, 774-1270 or cell 
820-0926.

Bike or walk to TAMU. Safe 
Neighborhood. Hardwood floors. Call 
Jim/broker 696-1444.

Brand new 4bdrm/2ba, 2-car garage 
house w/fenced yard. All new appliances 
available May20. $1,400/mo. 680-0173.

Bryan apartments. Ibdrm. w/study. 
650sqft. Completely remodeled, ceiling 
fans, icemaker. $370/mo. $300 deposit. 
May/June. 775-6852.

Bryan, 810 East 29th, huge house, 3/2 
bath, 2 living areas, fireplace, w/d 
connections, fenced yard, car port, 
1800sq.ft., $895 rent, $700 deposit. 775- 
6852.

RESTAURANT
NOW HIRING SUMMER STAFF
Spend your summer in the sun and 
surf of Galveston Island working in the 
Southwest’s most respected seafood 
restaurant. Earn great money while 
working flexible hours! Call (409)762- 
9625, ext. 297 for details, or apply in 
person, Mon.-Fri., 12-5.

3800 Seawall Blvd., 
Galveston, TX

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
FACIAL ACNE STUDY

Individuals ages 12 and older, with mild to moderate acne are needed to participate 
a 12-week clinical research study with an investigational topical medication. 

Eligible volunteers will receive at no cost:
• Medical Exams • Dermatological Exams
• Study Medication • Compensation for their time & travel

Call for more information.

YEAST INFECTION STUDY
Females, ages 18 and older, are being recruit­
ed to participate in a research study for an 
investigational medication for the treatment of 

I a yeast infection. If you are currently experi­
encing vaginal burning, itching or irritation, call 
for more information. Eligible volunteers will 
be compensated.

ROSACEA STUDY
(ADULT ACNE)

Participants ages 18 and older, are needed in 
a 12-week research study comparing topical 
medications in people with Rosacea (facial 
redness and pustules). Eligible participants 
will be compensated up to $125.00 for their 
time and effort. Call for more information.

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

FOR RENT FOR RENT
3/2 house, Southwood Valley area, c a/h, 
w/d conn, FP, fenced w/ deck and patio, 
ext storage, 2-car garage, $1100/mo, 
AVAIL 5/21. TCP 775-2291.

Bryan. 807 E.30th. 2/3bdr, 2ba. Fireplace, 
w/d connections. Available 6/1. $650 rent, 
$650 deposit. 775-6852.

3/2 sublease, summer special, $850/mo., 
fenced, shuttle route, great location, 
www.rentalaccess.com 979-268-7400.

Cheap summer sublease, 3bdrm/2bth 
$300/mo. Call Tiff/Christy/Katie, 694- 
0039. Great location.

Large Ibdrm duplex, fireplace,se: 
utility room with W/D connections,! 
yard, on shuttle, no pets, $485/mc
693-8534.

Bn:

bike':,

3/2 townhouses, 1250sq.ft, newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, on bus-route, now 
pre-leasing, excellent rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

Cheap summer sublease, on bus route, 
close to campus. Call 979-739-4875.

Large Ibdrm/lbth, $395/mo. 
walk-in closet, available 5/1/03. % 
0435.

3/3, luxury duplex, 1350Sqft, includes 
w/d, fenced yard, lawn care, $1150/mo. 
Available for August. 764-3902. 
www.universityleasing.com

College Station home for rent. 
3bdrm/2bth brick home on large lot, near 
Thomas Park, east of campus, living 
room, large kitchen, 1-car garage, central 
air and heat, $1095/mo. 979-695-8675.

Large 3/2 duplex, very nice coiKfc 
corner lot in peaceful area 
included, on shuttle. $975/mo. 
5578, 979-324-6115.

ei

luiet country atr

3/3, luxury duplex, 1350sqft., includes 
w/d, fenced yard, lawn care, $1025/mo. 
Available for May. 764-3902. 
www.universityleasing.com

College Station Preleasing 2,3,4-bdrms for 
May &August. Updated, pets. 
aggielandrentals.com 776-8984.

308 Sulpher Springs, 6-bedroom, CHA, 
2800sqft. Available now. $1500/month. 
224-0675.

College Station. 2/1, fenced, w/d 
connection, appliances, shuttle, $550/mo. 
(979)693-4840

Large 3/2, on shuttle, Southwood 
Rosewood Villas. Preleasing bBupiex with firep 
2003 and August 2003. 1,2!i |U(jent. No pet:
washer/ dryer included in rent 
739-4724 or wesleysanders@rei 
Tommye: 680-1758, ock Hollow duf
dtbaussie@cox-internet.com 'fe °okup. May and 

www2.txcyber.com/--mcdowell

3bdrm, fully furnished, available for 
summer, $500/mo., 5-min. from campus. 
210-771-5140.

3bdrm/2bth duplexes, pre-leasing for May 
and August, nice, w/d, lawn-care, no pets, 
$975/mo. 412-0022.

Condo for lease, 4bdrm/4ba, large living 
room, full kitchen with built ins, w/d and 
unit. Telephone, cable, internet in each 
room. Pool, basketball, volleyball courts, 
lots of parking. Available May 2003, 210- 
659-2592, 210-913-4846.
aggiemomnancy @ aol.com

Leasing for May and August, nice! 
3/2 units. 696-0616,224-0005.

LEASING NOW and PRELEA! 
MAY ‘03 and AUG 03! 
bedrooms. Call United Realty b 
listings of properties we have 
Our FREE LOCATOR SERVICE;

3bdrm/2bth house for summer lease, 
June- August, $750/mo., off 2818. 775- 
0147.

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floorplan, 
3bdrm/2bth duplexes, 2bdrm/2bth
fourplexes, Ibdrm/lbth fourplexes,
2bdrm/1.5bth fourplexes, Pre-leasing for 
May and August.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Country Living. 5bdrm/3bth, available 
5/15, $1500/mo. -i-deposit 4bdrm/2bth, 
available 5/15, $1100/mo. +deposit.
2bdrm/1bth, available 8/1, $550/mo.
+deposit. All are 8-minutes from campus. 
Pets allowed. 778-3523.

everal nice hoi 
CS. All appliam 
iendly/ flexible t< 
aurie Follis, Bro

to take your call. United Realty6W 5i|'5777 

www.united-rico.com

Loveiy z-story 4Dar/ci.bDa. rani ------ ------
Shuttle. 2404 Pintail Loop. A,a ”0/mo 731-831 

August SI 600/mo. 220-4005 | outhwood Valley 
message at 817-790-7408).

release May, 
mnections, got 
istol. $1,000/mc

retty 4bdm/2bth 
/ild Plum in Sun 
/d connection: 
inced. $1500. 97

retty 4bdrm/2btf 
'ild Plum in 
lilings, w/d t 
artially fenced. !

150/mo +bills. 6£

everal 4bdrm/2 
vailable starting 
587.

ignature Park Si 
round floor, 1

CS 3bdrm/2bth, fenced, pets ok, w/d, bus- 
route, off 2818 &Holleman. 764-6712.

CS Duplexes, very nice, 2-3-4 bedrooms, 
excellent location, on shuttle, tile, 
fireplace, ceiling fans, w/d, lawn service, 
fenced, pets ok. 693-1855, 255-1585, 
255-0424.

Low, Low, rents. Starving 
budget minded students, 
Ibdrm/lba, 5-units available no* 
August. 308-310 Ehlinger Dr. Sa* 
777-3371. *

5a

Duplex 2/1, W/D, fence, C.S., $299 
deposit, pager 226-2100, 764-5969.

May move in specials, CS, 2/2 fs 
summer rent reductions, broker
777-5477.

Duplex, May lease. 3bdrm/2bth, large 
fenced yard. Spacious kitchen. $775/mo. 
Cathy 846-6827.

May to December leases 
plexes. $590 to $620 Broker/ 
5477.

2bc:::
or?

Duplexes: Bryan, 3603 B Mahan, 2/2 
$575, w/d conn, fenced yard, other units 
available in the area for May thru August.
Alpha Omega Properties, Broker 774- 
7820.

New 2bdrm/2.5bth townhomesta, 
On shuttle, all appliances. 696-06's 
0005.

ublease Ibdr/lb; 
begin new leasi 

77-9805.

Duplexes: College Station, 2315 San 
Pedro 2/2 $675, w/d conn, fenced yard; 
806 San Saba 2/1 $575, w/d conn, fenced 
yard; 829 San Saba 2/2 $600, w/d conn, 
fenced yard. Alpha Omega Properties, 
Broker 774-7820.

New 3&4bd homes in Magnolia Is’ 
between BCS &Houston. 
wooded yards. Starting at $895/irc 
www.grandoakshomes.com 
4788.

me1
283

F-Irm sublease, $300/mo., apartment, 
SWPkwy. W/D, close to campus. 696- 
1326.

New Duplexes under conM 
Champions on W. Luther 
Available August 2003. Sbdmvfc 
appliances including w/d, one iDt 
campus. Call Brian @ 979-2294K

ummer lease 1 
euse. Short wait 
umished. $300/rr

Fabulous almost new 4-3 in Sun 
Meadows. Available early May. $1400. 
Lis 777-2327.

New duplexes- Edelweiss Garr;, 
refrigerator, w/d, $1000/mo. 
Merker, Coventry Glen Realty 
2894, (979)777-2910.

Female Summer sublease. 3/2 duplex. 
May Rent Paid, w/d, cable modem. 
$275/mo. +1/3bills. Brooke 229-2199.

New townhome unit, Zbdmfflh, 
walk to campus, 306 Cherry, 
-(-utilities. (979)299-0921.

Free locator service. Apartments, 
duplexes, 4-plexes, houses. Alpha Omega 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

Northgate- 2bdrm/2bth &3bdrmM 
nice. Walk to A&M. Call 846-4076

Now preleasing for August
$1200neg. Large house, spacious:1 )t., furnished, $3

Free storage, all sizes, regular and climate 
controlled starting at $27. Call for details 
693-0551.

nice neighborhood. 979-696-8975

Parkway Apartments, 1600 SW
1,2 &3bdrm available. Great sps ummer Suble

Furnished apartment sublease, 2/2, 
$400/each. Mid-May through Mid-August. 
214-676-6308. 214-228-9161.

693-6540.

Great 4-plex, walk to TAMU, 2-1, 
$450/mo, $300 deposit. 764-1082.

Pre-lease for May or August, 2/1 
w/d connections, new carpet 
$425. 693-1448.

Great rental rates in great locations, 
Bryan/College Station, 777-3371.

Pre-lease for May/August, Universii 
duplexes, 2/2, w/d connections, k1 
$680,693-1448.

Great summer house. Deck, 4bdrm, two 
Christian brothers seeking two 
roommates, near bus line, 469-371-1904.

-------------------------
Pre-leasing for Aug., 2bdrm/1bP 
yard duplexes. 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Holleman Ridge Patio Homes 3/2, $1025, 
ceramic tile, w/d conn, fenced yards, 
enclosed carport, lawn care and pest 
control provided. Alpha Omega 
Properties, Broker 774-7820.

Pre-leasing for May &Aug. 
houses, 2bdrm duplexes 8foui 
&new 3bdrm/3bth duplexes, 
location, nice properties, fenced 
w/d connections. 
www.aggielandleasing.com

cious 3/2 fou 
ater paid, large r 
wttle, plenty of 
ay leases availa 
ww.allweatherinv

pacious 3/2 H 
aintree. Availat 
S03.

lacious duplex, 
im, vaulted ce 

)95/mo. Cathy 8-

ublease large
August12. 

orktandon®

ublease May-D 
mnections, $570 
all Alicia 731-147

ummer Special 
1bd/1ba, close to 

179)485-0347.Ca!

95-

timmer sub-lea
/tf, fenced back 
om campus, nea 

i-7854.

ummer sublease 
railable mid-May 
79)-218-5552.

ummer Subleasi

it. Call Michae
504.

)drm/2ba apt., 
utilities, w/d in a
S46, 214-293-81-

ummer sublease 
itilities. Jessica 
all.

ummer suble 
idrm/2bth, The 
igotiable. 214-61

ummer sublease 
W, fire-pit, pool- 

2-car garage, $25(

(ummer sublease 
. And year lea 

P3-872-5093, 90:

House for rent, 3/1.5/1 rural, small pasture 
fenced. $880/mo. +deposit. 696-1670 
after 5pm.

Pre-leasing for May and Aug* 
University Terrace Apartments, 
George Bush Drive. 2bdrm 1 
3bdrm 1350sqft. Call 693-1930.

gummer suble: 
pdrm/2bth, nice h 
P9-695-6513.

House for rent, available Aug.15, off 
Texas Avenue, across from campus, 
3bdrm/2bth, ISOOsq.ft., mostly furnished, 
w/d, no pets, $1000/mo. -(-deposit. 693- 
3083.

Pre-leasing May/August. 
2bdrm/1.5bth, w/d included, f 
$525/$560. Cathy 268-1074.

Summer sublease 
ll other rooms v 

eluded in rent, 65

Prelease for May. 3bdrm/2bth h«s! 
2312 Bristol. $1100/mo. 693-

House: Bryan, 4324 Culpepper, 3/1
$800, large fenced yard, close to A&M, 
w/d conn, lawn and pest control paid; 
College Station, 505 Gilbert, 3/3 $975, w/d 
included, partially fenced. Alpha Omega 
Properties, Broker 774-7820.

Prelease for May. 2/1 duple* 
carpet/paint. 1421 Hillside $525/4* 
9933.

Continued on page 3b

{l/ldrafr

NOW PRE-LEASING!
May <& August Move-ins available

Check us out at www.melrose.com

ummer subleas( 
uartment, privat 
l/2bills. 694-788(

ummer subleas 
Jartment, furni 
ommons. $387/n

ummer Subleasi 
hare bathroom, 
uzanne. 764-988

ummer subleas: 
wnhouse, w/d, 
all Chet 979-777

ummer sublease 
us, $450/mo. E 
39-2001 Josh.

ummer sublea 
bdrm/2bth hout 
350/mo. +1/4bills 
79-690-5894.

ummer subleasi 
ouse in Southge 
arly 680-8590.

601 Luther Street West (1 block south of Olsen
(979) 680-3680

lummer sublease 
[AMU, 2bdrm/2b 
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